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Organization Priority Last First Email 

Bonneville Power Administration Primary Symonds Mark mcsymonds@bpa.gov 

Bonneville Power Administration Secondary Marker Doug drmarker@bpa.gov 

Tacoma Power Primary Eshbach Shirley SEshbach@ci.tacoma.wa.us 

Tacoma Power Secondary Applegate Rick rapplegate@ci.tacoma.wa.us 

Cowlitz PUD Primary Carlson Deanna dcarlson@cowlitzpud.org 

Public Power Council (PPC) Primary Tenney Denison Lauren tenney@ppcpdx.org 

Public Power Council (PPC) Secondary Scruggs Irene iscruggs@ppcpdx.org 

Western Public Agencies Group (WPAG) Primary Neale Ryan ryann@millcreeklaw.com 

Public Utility District #1 of Snohomish County Primary DeBoer Tom TADeBoer@Snopud.com 

Public Utility District #1 of Snohomish County Secondary Cornelius Adam ACCornelius@Snopud.com 

Clatskanie People’s Utility District Primary Dockery Paul PDockery@clatskaniepud.com 

Public Utility No. 1 of Benton County, WA Primary White Kevin whitek@bentonpud.org 

PNGC Power Primary Russell Scott srussell@pngcpower.com 
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